Yo i" Cs.09-/1%

" </
Yé.
¢
) .
CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM
PROJECT: __American Beach Community Center CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 2
DATE: October 19, 2009
CONTRACT NUMBER: _ CM1398
TO CONTRACTOR: Barber Construction Service, Inc.
Reason for Change Order:  COR#1 Add Water Valve $2.,089.40
COR#3 Revise Storm System Plan $6.634.55
COR#5 Increase Building Water Service $1,798.34
Original Contract SUm...........cooiuiiiiiiiiiieiicaiaeaeaens $ 808.101.00
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ 3.964.24
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order.................c.cooie. $ 812.065.24
Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct)...............c..ouennn. $ 10,522.29
New Contract Sum Including this Change Order...................... $ 822,587.53
APPROVED BY: < DATE: (O ~/9- 0%

Project Manager (Department Head)

S

APPROVED BY: ~ DATE: _10-33.09 g _
Contract Manager ( - E

APPROVED BY: DATE: 7 %Géy

b
™4

Dirgetor o%ﬁdﬁmem & Budget
APPROVED BY: oATR O 76

County Coordinator

Loty g



Nassaur County County o
Department of ' Contract Management Contractoxr 0
Field 0
Other W]

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST

PROJECT: American Beach Community Center CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 2

DATE:  Septsmber30, 2009

CONTRACT NUMBER:

CONTRACTOR:  Barber Construction Sefvices, Ino.

The Contract is changed as followa:
COR #1 - Add Water Valve - $2,088.40

COR #3 - Revise Starm System Plan - $6,634.55
COR #5 - Incraase Bullding Weter Service - $1,798,34

...........

Original Contract Sum 3 808,101.00
Net change by Previous Change Oxderxr ] 3,864.24
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Oxder & 812,085.24
Amount of This Change Order {Add/Deduct) $ 10,522.29
Sum luding this Cha
New Cog:g::t , Ine g a8 nge 5 322,567 53
The Contract Time for substantial completion will be (increased)
{decreasad]| (unchanged) by - days. ‘
This doocument, when signed by all parties, shall become an amendment to
the Contract and al ovisigns o Contract shall aspply hereto.
L]
RECOMMENDED BY: DATE: JO-i¢-29K
Resident Pxojegt Representative
ACCEPTED BY: (/7 %y “'4[ pate: 010
Contyactor
Bpproved by: DATE:
—Roard UL COmLy COMMLES1onars

Or their Designees

[ ey




American Bsach Barber Construction Services, Inc. Page 1
12627 San Jose Bivd. Sts. 605 10/08/2009
Jacksonville, FL 32223 9:34 AM
Cost wiMarkups by Subdivision
Bid 3211-1: Additional Water Valve
item Approx. Total
Code Description Cnantity  Unit Unit Cost Cost
Diviglon 2; Sitework
Subdivislon 2.8; Water
2.528 Catevalve 1.00ea 1,320.00 4.320.00
2.882 Restrainers 4.00ea 110.00 440.00
Water m 4,760,00
. ———
Division 2: Sitework = 1,760.00
Divislon 88; General Requlrements-Relmb
Subdivision 89.7: Bondfinsurance
99.700 Performance/Pay'mt Bond 1.00ls 40.00 49.00
Bond/insurance » 49,00
[=———
Diviston 89: Genaral Requirements-Reimb » 49,00
. P ————
Subtolal 1,809.00 )
Ovethead- 10.00% 180.80
FEE- 500% ~ 6850

Total E z.oas.di")

Repord Formata © 10942008 Conatruefon Soltaare Cenler {868)355-5418




Amertican Beach Barber Construction Services, Inc. Page 1 [

42627 San-Jossa Blvd. Ste. 605 10/08/2008
Jacksonville, FL 32223 9:22 AM
Cost wiNtarkups by Subdivision
-Bid 3211-3 (r): Revise Storm System Plan
ltem Approx. Total
Code peseription Quantity  Untt Unit Cost Coat
Division 2: Sitework
Subdivislon 2.0: Sltework .
2008 Additional Dewatering 1.00(s 1,846.00 1,646.00
2080 Survey/Lay-tut 1.0D01s 500.00 §00.00
2089 Subcontractor OH&RP 1.00hrs 489.50 480,60
2,059 Subcontraclor Admin. Charge _ 1.00Is §00.00 . 600.00
2,080 Superintendent 4.00days 160.00 600.00
Sltework = 3,734.50
Subdivislon 2.3: Storm Sawer
2301 15"RCP {0-4) ~77.001F 20.70 -1,683.90
2301 15" RCP (4-6) 87,00¥ 22.70 2,201.90-
2302 18"RCP (0<4) -28.00% 2541 «711.48
2.302 1B"RCP (4-6) : 3r.00lf 28.41 1,081.17
2302 Shipping 1.00ls 160.00 160.00
2370 Type 'C' area infat (0-4) 2.006a -1,22221 -2,444.42
2370 Type'C' area inlat (4-6) 2.00ea 1,622.21 324442
8torm Sawer = 1,887.69
p——————————§
Division 2: Sltework = §,832.19
Division 89: General Requlrements-Relmb
Subdivision 98.7;: Bond/nsurance
99.700 Ferormance/Pay'mt Bond 1.00Is 112.00 . 112.00
Bond/ingurance = 112.00
p————————— 1
Division 99: General Requiremants-Reimb = 112.00
Subtotal 5.744.19>
Overhead -  10.00% 574.42
FEE- 8.00% b 315.93
Total 8,834.598

Report Formats © 18042005 Consiuction Softwars Canler (888} 3568418




-

Amsaricen Beach

v Barber Construction Services, Ino. Pags 1

o e e .
A

12627 San Jose Bivd. 8te. 805 0B/0B/2008
Jacksonville, FL. 32223 557 PM
Cost w/Markups by Subdlvision
Bid 3211-8: Increase Water Service
item - Approzx. Total
Cods  Description Quantlly ,Unit Unit Cost Cost
Division 2: Shework
Subdivision 2.5' Water

2828 Materfal Costincreass * 4.00ea 1.021.00 1.024.00 -
2,682 Labor CostIncrease 1.00ea 500.00 500.00
Vater o 1,521.00
e me————r?

Divialon 2; Sifework = 1,621.00 I
i Divislon 99; Generaf Reguirements-Relmb
Subdivision 89.7; Bondinsuranca

898,700  Peiformance/Faymt.Bond .00 38.00 36.00
Bond/insurance = 38.00
. ety
Divielon 89; General Requirements-Reimb = 38.00
e —"
8Subtotal 1,857.00
Overhsad -  10.00% 155,70
FEE-~ B.00% 85.64

Tota) Z 170834 ) [‘

APPROVED BY JOE SCHOFIELD, P.E. ON 5/24/2009. !

2 TR Wy P

Aacort Foormts 91»‘-‘22!! Construcon Solwere Cenler 1083 3550418




